Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles North vs. Deerfield "Senior Night" — Thu Jan 21, 2016

1 Niles North 3120 2950 33.00 3290 126.60

2 Deerfield
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Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\'% uB BB FX

3240 2860 3270 3270 126.40

Varsity VAULT

Brooke Buranosky
Kaylie VanDoren
Rachel Krengel
Michela Emmerich
Kyra VanDoren
Emily Berlin
Athena Xidis
Kathryn Gomez
Natalya Dinkha

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Brooke Buranosky
Athena Xidis
Kathryn Gomez
Stephanie Mahler
Samantha Sansweet
Kaylie VanDoren
Kyra VanDoren
Natalya Dinkha
Michela Emmerich

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Brooke Buranosky
Kaylie VanDoren
Kyra VanDoren
Emily Berlin

Athena Xidis
Samantha Sansweet
Rachel Krengel
Kathryn Gomez
Natalya Dinkha
Michela Emmerich

8.90
8.90
8.10
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.20
7.10

8.10
7.80
7.60
7.30
7.30
7.20
6.90
6.20
5.90

9.00
8.75
8.65
8.10
7.90
7.85
7.75
7.70
6.10
5.70
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Niles North vs. Deerfield "Senior Night" — Thu Jan 21, 2016
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE
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Brooke Buranosky
Athena Xidis
Kathryn Gomez
Kaylie VanDoren
Rachel Krengel
Emily Berlin
Samantha Sansweet
Kyra VanDoren
Michela Emmerich
Natalya Dinkha

Varsity ALL AROUND

Brooke Buranosky
Kaylie VanDoren
Athena Xidis

Kyra VanDoren
Kathryn Gomez
Michela Emmerich
Natalya Dinkha

8.60
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.30
7.10

34.60
33.15
31.70
30.95
30.80
26.80
26.50
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